
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BROWN Emilie430 38.6200.0 0.08.600 8.300 8.500 8.5001 8.600

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 8.100 8.000 7.900 8.1008.600 0.0 37.790

76.410

16.20011.490

17.10011.920

9.800

9.600 8.700

8.300

JONES Hollie928 36.6700.0 0.07.600 7.800 7.700 7.8002 7.700

Bury Trampoline Club 0.3 7.300 7.200 7.500 8.2007.700 0.0 36.420

73.090

15.20011.320

15.50011.670

9.600

9.500 8.000

7.700

LIPINSKI Claudia929 36.8450.0 0.07.700 7.700 7.900 8.1003 8.000

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 7.500 7.300 7.700 7.9007.500 0.0 35.865

72.710

15.20011.165

15.90011.145

9.500

9.800 8.100

7.900

HAGON Sapphire925 36.0600.0 0.07.100 6.900 7.000 7.5004 7.400

Recoil Trampoline Club 0.3 6.600 6.700 6.800 6.9006.800 0.0 35.315

71.375

13.60011.515

14.50011.760

9.900

9.800 7.700

6.900

FLETCHER Holly922 36.0200.0 0.07.700 7.500 7.600 7.7005 7.800

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 7.400 7.000 7.000 7.4007.400 0.0 34.850

70.870

14.40010.850

15.40011.020

9.300

9.600 8.000

7.000

MORGAN Amelia930 35.2250.0 0.07.300 7.200 7.400 7.5006 7.500

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 7.000 7.100 7.100 7.3007.300 0.0 34.170

69.395

14.20010.270

14.90010.825

9.700

9.500 7.500

7.100

GILLARD Romy924 35.5250.0 0.07.500 7.500 7.500 7.8007 8.000

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 6.700 6.800 6.800 7.3007.100 0.0 33.290

68.815

13.90010.090

15.30010.325

9.300

9.900 7.900

7.700

HAYLOCK Lillia926 33.9150.0 0.06.800 6.900 6.800 6.9008 6.600

Dimensions Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.000 7.300 6.900 7.3007.200 0.0 34.745

68.660

14.40010.745

13.70011.015

9.600

9.200 6.900

7.200

EVANS Maisie921 33.6950.0 0.06.900 7.000 7.000 7.6009 7.000

Axis Trampoline Club 0.3 6.600 7.200 6.700 7.0006.900 0.0 34.705

68.400

13.80010.805

14.00010.295

9.800

9.400 6.800

6.900

ROSE Giselle931 36.1550.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.400 7.60010 7.700

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

36.155

0.0000.000

15.20010.955

0.000

10.000 7.800

0.000

FRASER Jessica923 33.6550.0 0.06.600 6.800 6.600 6.70011 6.200

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

33.655

0.0000.000

13.30011.155

0.000

9.200 6.800

0.000

BAMSEY Aneya920 33.3250.0 0.06.800 7.000 7.000 7.30012 7.200

Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

33.325

0.0000.000

14.20010.025

0.000

9.100 7.400

0.000
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